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4th Annual Drivin' for Linemen 200

06/17/17Chase Briscoe #Track Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

32.888 136.828

Qualifying Round: 3

1 29 Chase Briscoe # Brad Keselowski's Checkered Flag Fnd Ford 32.888 136.828 2 2 0.000 0.000

2 8 John H. Nemechek  Chevrolet 32.908 136.745 1 2 0.020 0.020

3 4 Christopher Bell JBL Toyota 32.917 136.707 1 1 0.029 0.009

4 51 Todd Gilliland Pedigree Toyota 32.944 136.595 1 1 0.056 0.027

5 19 Austin Cindric # Draw-Tite Ford 33.068 136.083 1 2 0.180 0.124

6 88 Matt Crafton FVP/Menards Toyota 33.079 136.038 1 1 0.191 0.011

7 18 Noah Gragson # Switch Toyota 33.109 135.915 1 3 0.221 0.030

8 24 Justin Haley # Kingman Chevrolet Chevrolet 33.179 135.628 2 2 0.291 0.070

9 21 Johnny Sauter Allegiant Airlines Chevrolet 33.225 135.440 1 2 0.337 0.046

10 33 Kaz Grala # Kiklos Chevrolet 33.227 135.432 1 2 0.339 0.002

11 16 Ryan Truex Dierberg's/Bar Harbor Foods Toyota 33.355 134.912 1 2 0.467 0.128

12 27 Ben Rhodes Safelite Auto Glass Toyota 33.431 134.606 1 2 0.543 0.076

Qualifying Round: 2

1 4 Christopher Bell JBL Toyota 32.898 136.786 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 88 Matt Crafton FVP/Menards Toyota 33.091 135.989 3 3 0.193 0.193

3 29 Chase Briscoe # Brad Keselowski's Checkered Flag Fnd Ford 33.094 135.976 1 1 0.196 0.003

4 19 Austin Cindric # Draw-Tite Ford 33.112 135.902 1 1 0.214 0.018

5 51 Todd Gilliland Pedigree Toyota 33.129 135.833 1 1 0.231 0.017

6 24 Justin Haley # Kingman Chevrolet Chevrolet 33.185 135.603 1 2 0.287 0.056

7 33 Kaz Grala # Kiklos Chevrolet 33.187 135.595 2 2 0.289 0.002

8 8 John H. Nemechek  Chevrolet 33.204 135.526 3 3 0.306 0.017

9 18 Noah Gragson # Switch Toyota 33.246 135.355 1 1 0.348 0.042

10 27 Ben Rhodes Safelite Auto Glass Toyota 33.251 135.334 1 1 0.353 0.005

11 21 Johnny Sauter Allegiant Airlines Chevrolet 33.257 135.310 3 3 0.359 0.006

12 16 Ryan Truex Dierberg's/Bar Harbor Foods Toyota 33.321 135.050 4 4 0.423 0.064

13 13 Cody Coughlin # JEGS Toyota 33.353 134.920 1 4 0.455 0.032

14 98 Grant Enfinger # Ride TV Toyota 33.372 134.844 5 5 0.474 0.019

15 02 Austin Hill Don-Rich Ford Ford 33.505 134.308 1 4 0.607 0.133

16 68 Clay Greenfield SemperFiFund.org Chevrolet 33.754 133.318 1 1 0.856 0.249

17 45 TJ Bell Niece Equipment Chevrolet 34.105 131.945 1 2 1.207 0.351

18 63 Kyle Donahue Mittler Bros/SKI Soda Chevrolet 34.205 131.560 2 2 1.307 0.100

19 1 Jordan Anderson Bommarito Automotive Group Chevrolet 34.978 128.652 1 1 2.080 0.773

20 50 Josh Reaume  Chevrolet 35.389 127.158 1 1 2.491 0.411

21 66 Travis Kvapil  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

22 49 Wendell Chavous #  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

23 87 Joe Nemechek D.A.B Constructors, Inc. Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

24 36 Kevin Donahue Kansas City Brewery Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

Driver TimeTrkPos Team Speed Lap # # Laps -Fastest -Next



Qualifying Round: 1

1 29 Chase Briscoe # Brad Keselowski's Checkered Flag Foundation 32.947 136.583 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 8 John H. Nemechek  Chevrolet 33.170 135.665 1 1 0.223 0.223

3 4 Christopher Bell JBL Toyota 33.180 135.624 1 1 0.233 0.010

4 21 Johnny Sauter Allegiant Airlines Chevrolet 33.216 135.477 1 1 0.269 0.036

5 19 Austin Cindric # Draw-Tite Ford 33.255 135.318 1 1 0.308 0.039

6 27 Ben Rhodes Safelite Auto Glass Toyota 33.307 135.107 1 1 0.360 0.052

7 51 Todd Gilliland Pedigree Toyota 33.313 135.082 1 1 0.366 0.006

8 16 Ryan Truex Dierberg's/Bar Harbor Foods Toyota 33.329 135.018 1 2 0.382 0.016

9 24 Justin Haley # Kingman Chevrolet Chevrolet 33.374 134.836 1 1 0.427 0.045

10 88 Matt Crafton FVP/Menards Toyota 33.445 134.549 1 1 0.498 0.071

11 33 Kaz Grala # Kiklos Chevrolet 33.470 134.449 1 1 0.523 0.025

12 13 Cody Coughlin # JEGS Toyota 33.548 134.136 1 1 0.601 0.078

13 68 Clay Greenfield SemperFiFund.org Chevrolet 33.751 133.329 2 2 0.804 0.203

14 18 Noah Gragson # Switch Toyota 33.812 133.089 1 1 0.865 0.061

15 98 Grant Enfinger # Ride TV Toyota 33.836 132.994 1 1 0.889 0.024

16 02 Austin Hill Don-Rich Ford Ford 33.898 132.751 1 1 0.951 0.062

17 45 TJ Bell Niece Equipment Chevrolet 34.284 131.257 2 2 1.337 0.386

18 63 Kyle Donahue Mittler Bros/SKI Soda Chevrolet 34.286 131.249 2 2 1.339 0.002

19 1 Jordan Anderson Bommarito Automotive Group Chevrolet 34.861 129.084 1 1 1.914 0.575

20 66 Travis Kvapil  Chevrolet 35.131 128.092 1 1 2.184 0.270

21 50 Josh Reaume  Chevrolet 35.213 127.794 2 2 2.266 0.082

22 49 Wendell Chavous #  Chevrolet 35.550 126.582 1 2 2.603 0.337

23 87 Joe Nemechek D.A.B Constructors, Inc. Chevrolet 35.674 126.142 1 1 2.727 0.124

24 36 Kevin Donahue Kansas City Brewery Chevrolet 36.305 123.950 2 2 3.358 0.631

25 6 Norm Benning  Chevrolet 36.421 123.555 2 2 3.474 0.116

26 83 Camden Murphy  Chevrolet 36.688 122.656 2 2 3.741 0.267

27 44 Donnie Levister SparrowRanch.org Chevrolet 38.593 116.601 1 1 5.646 1.905

28 0 Bryce Napier Driven2Honor.org Chevrolet 39.368 114.306 1 1 6.421 0.775OP

29 10 Jennifer Jo Cobb ASAP Appliance Service Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----OP

30 57 Tommy Regan  Chevrolet 41.710 107.888 1 1 8.763 2.342
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